Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rachel Donald - (153130) - Swim-IT - 100 Butterfly - Short Course
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Date

18/05/13
13/02/16
25/02/18
28/09/19
28/08/16
30/08/15
25/08/19
27/07/13
04/02/12
08/11/14
27/08/17
19/05/12
15/12/12
27/07/113
22/03/14
17/02/18
08/11/14
05/03/11
25/10/15
05/03/11
25/10/15
07/01/18
05/12/09
07/02/09
05/06/10
25/01/09
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Meet

Swim West Lothian IM Tough 2013
ELST Anniversary Meet

Hearts pre SNAGs 18

Swim IT Graded Meet

Dunedin Challenge Meet

Dunedin Challenge Meet

Dunedin Challenge Meet

Haddington International Meet

East District Age Group Champioships
Ren 96 Open Meet

Dunedin Challenge Meet

Swim West Lothian - IM Tough
Scottish Gas National SC Championships
Haddington International Meet
Glenrothes Spring Meet 2014
Carnegie Open Spring Age Group Meet 2018
Ren 96 Open Meet

East District Age Groups

Carnegie Winter Open Meet

East District Age Groups

Carnegie Winter Open Meet

FIRST Annual Open Meet 2018

East District Age Group

East District Age Group

East District Open Champs

Stirling Junior Open

Osiclima Livicw Maae Aanas

Venue

Bathgate
Prestonpans
Xcite
Aberdeen
Bathgate
Bathgate
Bathgate
Prestonpans
Bathgate
Renfrew
Bathgate
Bathgate
Edinburgh
Prestonpans
Glenrothes
Dunfermline
Renfrew
Glenrothes
Dunfermline
Glenrothes
Dunfermline
Bathgate
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Glenrothes

Grangemouth
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Club Swam Under
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Swim-IT
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Bathgate

Swim-IT
Bathgate
Bathgate
Bathgate
Bathgate
Swim-IT
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Swim-IT
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Swim-IT
Swim-IT
Bathgate
Bathgate
Bathgate

Bathgate
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1:16.38 354
1:16.50 352
1:18.74 323
1:24.03 266

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts

1:09.86 463
1:10.35 453
1:09.67 466
1:12.08 421
1:14.52 381
1:10.73 446
1:10.01 460
1:09.67 466
1:12.63 412
1:13.02 405
1:10.22 456
1:12.16 420
1:10.66 447
1:11.81 426
1:10.55 449
1:11.57 430
1:09.64 467
1:11.31 435
1:11.14 438
1:10.57 449
1:12.78 409
1:12.42 415
1:15.10 372
1:16.26 356
1:14.74 378
1:16.38 354
1:18.74 323
1:14.91 375
1:16.50 352
1:16.21 356
1:24.03 266
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Date

28/09/19
25/08/19
25/02/18
17/02/18
07/01/18
27/08/17
28/08/16
13/02/16
25/10/15
25/10/15
30/08/15
08/11/14
08/11/14
22/03/14
27/07113
27/07113
18/05/13
15/12/12
19/05/12
04/02/12
05/03/11
05/03/11
05/06/10
23/01/10
05/12/09
11/10/09
08/03/09
07/02/09
07/02/09
25/01/09
02/02/08
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West Lothian Champs
East District Age Group
East District Age Groups

East District Age Groups

Meet

Swim IT Graded Meet

Dunedin Challenge Meet

Hearts pre SNAGs 18

Carnegie Open Spring Age Group Meet 2018
FIRST Annual Open Meet 2018
Dunedin Challenge Meet

Dunedin Challenge Meet

ELST Anniversary Meet

Carnegie Winter Open Meet

Carnegie Winter Open Meet

Dunedin Challenge Meet

Ren 96 Open Meet

Ren 96 Open Meet

Glenrothes Spring Meet 2014
Haddington International Meet
Haddington International Meet

Swim West Lothian IM Tough 2013
Scottish Gas National SC Championships
Swim West Lothian - IM Tough

East District Age Group Champioships
East District Age Groups

East District Age Groups

East District Open Champs

Stirling Junior Open Meet

East District Age Group

West Lothian Champs

East District Age Groups

East District Age Group

East District Age Group

Stirling Junior Open

East District Age Groups

ourniy
Livingston
Glenrothes
Glenrothes

Glenrothes

Venue

Aberdeen
Bathgate
Xcite
Dunfermline
Bathgate
Bathgate
Bathgate
Prestonpans
Dunfermline
Dunfermline
Bathgate
Renfrew
Renfrew
Glenrothes
Prestonpans
Prestonpans
Bathgate
Edinburgh
Bathgate
Bathgate
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Stirling
Glenrothes
Livingston
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Grangemouth

Glenrothes

PagsZ/Z

Ddulydle

Bathgate 2
Bathgate 1
Bathgate 1
Bathgate 1

Club Swam Under Level

Swim-IT 2
Swim-IT 2
Swim-IT 2
Swim-IT 2
Swim-IT 2
Swim-IT 2
Swim-IT 2
Swim-IT 2
Swim-IT 2
Swim-IT 2
Swim-IT 2
Swim-IT 2

2
Bathgate 2
Bathgate 2
Bathgate 2
Bathgate 2
Bathgate 1
Bathgate 2
Bathgate 1
Bathgate 1
Bathgate 1
Bathgate 2
Bathgate 2
Bathgate 1
Bathgate 2
Bathgate 1
Bathgate 1
Bathgate 1
Bathgate 2
Bathgate 1
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